B2-64
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
ea
rin
g
 R
efe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
xtrem
e D
u
ty
S
etsc
rew
 B
a
ll B
ea
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-LO
K
 B
a
ll B
ea
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SCEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED 4-BOLT
FLANGE BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
With Corrosion Resistant Insert With Insert With Flingers Weight
lbs
kg
F
Bolt
Dia.
A B C D H J L
Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
1/2 073224 F4B-SCEZ-008L-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-008L-P 0.59 1.23 3.38 1.46 2.50 3/8 0.53 0.30 1.12
5/8 @ F4B-SCEZ-010L-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-010L-P 0.57
3/4 127515 F4B-SCEZ-012-PCR  056440 F4B-SCEZ-012-P 0.55
20mm 127556 F4B-SCEZ-20M-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-20M-P 0.27 31.2 85.9 37.0 63.5 M10 13.5 7.6 28.4
205
7/8 068424 F4B-SCEZ-014-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-014-P 0.71 1.34 3.75 1.52 2.75 3/8 0.54 0.36 1.32
15/16 @ F4B-SCEZ-015-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-015-P 0.69
1 127516 F4B-SCEZ-100-PCR  058910 F4B-SCEZ-100-P 0.67
25mm 127557 F4B-SCEZ-25M-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-25M-P 0.32 34.0 95.3 38.6 69.9 M10 13.7 9.1 33.5
206
1-1/8 068053 F4B-SCEZ-102-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-102-P 0.89 1.52 4.25 1.72 3.25 3/8 0.60 0.45 1.57
1-3/16 127517 F4B-SCEZ-103-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-103-P 0.86
1-1/4 127518 F4B-SCEZ-104S-PCR  058594 F4B-SCEZ-104S-P 0.84
30mm 127558 F4B-SCEZ-30M-PCR @ F2B-SCEZ-30M-P 0.39 38.6 108.0 43.7 82.6 M10 15.2 11.4 39.9
207
1-1/4 127519 F4B-SCEZ-104-PCR 074632 F4B-SCEZ-104-P 1.40 1.71 4.65 1.84 3.63 1/2 0.62 0.53 1.84
1-5/16 @ F4B-SCEZ-105-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-105-P 1.35
1-3/8 058294 F4B-SCEZ-106-PCR* 065780 F4B-SCEZ-106-P 1.30
1-7/16 127520 F4B-SCEZ-107-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-107-P 1.24
35mm 127559 F4B-SCEZ-35M-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-35M-P 0.61 43.4 118.1 46.7 92.1 M12 15.7 13.5 46.7
208
1-1/2 127521 F4B-SCEZ-108-PCR  058595 F4B-SCEZ-108-P 1.82 1.94 5.12 2.10 4.00 1/2 0.67 0.62 2.05
1-5/8 062628 F4B-SCEZ-110-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-110-P 1.68
40mm 127560 F4B-SCEZ-40M-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-40M-P 0.76 49.3 130.0 53.3 101.6 M12 17.0 15.7 52.1
209
1-5/8 @ F4B-SCEZ-110L-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-110L-P 2.09 1.94 5.38 2.10 4.13 9/16 0.72 0.62 2.22
1-11/16 127522 F4B-SCEZ-111-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-111-P 2.00
1-3/4 057907 F4B-SCEZ-112-PCR* @ F4B-SCEZ-112-P 1.93
45mm 127561 F4B-SCEZ-45M-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-45M-P 0.88 49.3 136.7 53.3 104.8 M14 18.3 15.7 56.4
210
1-15/16 127523 F4B-SCEZ-115-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-115-P 2.12 1.94 5.62 2.24 4.38 5/8 0.76 0.63 2.43
2 057899 F4B-SCEZ-200-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-200-P 2.03
50mm 127562 F4B-SCEZ-50M-PCR @ F4B-SCEZ-50M-P 0.96 49.3 142.7 56.9 111.2 M16 19.3 16.0 61.7
@ Assembled to order * 20 piece minimum